
Fill in the gaps

London Bridge is Falling Down by Canciones Infantiles

London Bridge is  (1)______________  down 

Falling down, falling down 

London Bridge is falling  (2)________  

My fair lady 

 

Build it up with sticks and stones 

Sticks and stones, sticks and stones 

Build it up  (3)________  sticks and stones 

My fair lady 

 

Sticks and stones will all  (4)________  down 

All fall down, all fall  (5)________  

Sticks and stones will all fall down 

My fair lady 

 

Build it up with wood and clay 

Wood and clay, wood and clay 

Build it up with wood and clay 

My fair lady 

 

Wood and clay  (6)________  wash away 

Wash away, wash away 

Wood and  (7)________  will wash away 

My fair lady 

 

Build it up with iron and steel 

Iron and steel, iron and steel 

Build it up with iron and  (8)__________  

My fair lady 

 

Iron and steel will bend and bow 

Bend and bow, bend and bow 

Iron and steel will bend and bow 

My fair  (9)________  

 

Build it up with bricks offshore 

Bricks offshore, bricks offshore 

Build it up with bricks offshore 

My fair lady 

 

It will stand forevermore 

Evermore, evermore 

It will  (10)__________  forevermore 

My fair lady 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. falling

2. down

3. with

4. fall

5. down

6. will

7. clay

8. steel

9. lady

10. stand
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